:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8363405

Feb 06, 2024 - 02:04 (UTC)

In epoch 261,356 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 857002 - 0.017562174 ETH®
40.86 USD

2 857003 - 0.017632196 ETH®
41.03 USD

3 857004 - 0.016746308 ETH®
38.97 USD

4 857005 - 0.017548940 ETH®
40.83 USD

S 857006 - 0.090494494 ETHS
210.59 USD

6 857008 - 0.016935307 ETH®
39.41 USD

7 857009 - 0.017554146 ETH®
40.85 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8363405
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/261356
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857002
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857003
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857004
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857005
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857006
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857008
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857009

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

857010

857011

857058

857059

857060

857061

857062

Validator Id

820478

Amount

- 0.016819831
39.14 USD

- 0.016937438
39.41 USD

- 0.017005219
39.57 USD

- 0.017637422
41.04 USD

- 0.017583807
40.92 USD

- 0.017508204
40.74 USD

- 0.017542790
40.82 USD

- 0.017533915
40.80 USD

- 0.017549728
40.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.042692372
99.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857010
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857011
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857012
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857047
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857058
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857059
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857060
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857061
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/857062
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/820478

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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