

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-06 22:01 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8363405</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 06, 2024 · 02:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>261,356</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>857002</u>	- 0.017562174 ETH ⊘ 40.86 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>857003</u>	- 0.017632196 ETH ↔ 41.03 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>857004</u>	- 0.016746308 ETH ↔ 38.97 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>857005</u>	- 0.017548940 ETH ↔ 40.83 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>857006</u>	- 0.090494494 ETH ↔ 210.59 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>857008</u>	- 0.016935307 ETH ⊘ 39.41 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>857009</u>	- 0.017554146 ETH ⊘ 40.85 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>857010</u>	- 0.016819831 ETH ③ 39.14 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>857011</u>	- 0.016937438 ETH ⊘ 39.41 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>857012</u>	- 0.017005219 ETH ⊘ 39.57 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>857047</u>	- 0.017637422 ETH ⊘ 41.04 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>857058</u>	- 0.017583807 ETH ⊘ 40.92 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>857059</u>	- 0.017508204 ETH 🔗 40.74 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>857060</u>	- 0.017542790 ETH ② 40.82 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>857061</u>	- 0.017533915 ETH ⊘ 40.80 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>857062</u>	- 0.017549728 ETH 🔗 40.84 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
_			

1 820478	}
----------	---

+ 0.042692372 ETH ⊘ 99.35 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.